




Last Name First Name Pharmacy Address City State Zipcode phone E-mail
Adedayo Olufunmlayo Rite Aid Pharmacy 9404 Jodale Rd. Randallstown MD 21133 (410) 496-2862 dayofamily@msn.com
Adesanya Emmanuel Therapharm Health 7507 Taylor St. Hyattsville MD 20784 (240) 688-3379 radesanya@hotmail.com
Akanegbu Lucilla Millennium Rx Systems 6837 Green Hollow Way Highland MD 20777 (301) 728-5895 mslucil@verizon.net
Andoll Michelle Harlem Gardens 1700 Edmondson Ave. Baltimore MD 21223 (410) 523-5700 andollrx@msn.com
Beatty Mike Fallston Pharmacy 2112 Bel Air Road Fallston MD 21047 (410) 879-9000 fallstonpharmacy@comcast.net
Benn Margaret Finksburg Pharmacy 2025 Suffolk Rd. Finksburg MD 21048 (410) 526-7055
Blatt Frank (410) 356-6846
Bolt Tom Pharmacare 36 Robin Hood Drive LaVale MD 21502 (301) 268-9194 tbolt52@yahoo.com
Brodhead Cheryl Remidi Senior Care 2422 Shadywood Crofton MD 21114 (443) 924-4234 cheryl.brodhead@remedirx.com
Caler Julie Western MD Health System 600 Memorial Ave Cumberland MD 21502 (301) 723-4377 jcaler@wmhs.com
Carter Danny DFC Pharmacy Services 4727 Hawksbury Road Pikesville MD 21208 (410) 521-6798 dfcpharmacy@comcast.net
Cavanaugh Charles J. Kay Cee 6110 Old Silver Hill Rd. District Heights MD 20747 (301) 735-7700 chascavlll@yahoo.com
Connelley Janice Pharmacare 36 Robin Hood Drive LaVale MD 21502 (301) 268-9194 tbolt52@yahoo.com
DeMary John M Green Valley Pharmacy Monrovia MD 21770 (301) 865-2200 jdemary4@aol.com
Dove Trinina (202)745-8000 ext 7731 tmdrx1539@verizon.net
Edelman Barry 9 High Side Ct Owings Mills MD (410) 581-9492 baedelman@gmail.com
Enwezor Bonnie Maryland General Hospital 14 Cody Ave. Baltimore MD 21234 (410) 493-1577 benwezor@comcast.net
Ey K Mark NeighborCare 1800 Washington Blvd., Suite 420 Baltimore MD 21230 (410) 218-1823 mark.ey@neighborcare.com
Ferullo Brian CVS Pharmacy 1604 Loch Ness Rd. Towson MD 21286 (908) 675-7073 bferul78@yahoo.com
Fine, RPh, PD Sharon My Pharmassist, LLC (301) 775-4725 mypharmassist@aol.com
Finke, Jr. Harry Elkton Friendly Pharmacy 259 Woodholme Way Elkton MD 21929 (410) 398-6100 olia@comcast.net
Grier Len Craig's Institutional Pharmacy 411 Race St. Cambridge MD 21613 (410) 228-1012 lgrier@ciprx.com
Gyi Mary Therese 5122 Meadow Creek Terrace Ellicott City MD 21043 (410) 313-8987 terry@irbinfo.com
Hamilton Don Correct Rx 1795 Butterfly Sykesville MD 21784 (443) 786-4762 drhamil@yahoo.com
Hardesty, PharmD Jennifer L (443) 927-8825 jennifer.hardesty@remedirx.com
Heckman, RPh Sally Delmarva Foundation 6940 Columbia Gateway Dr., Suite 420 Columbia MD 21046 (410) 872-9698 heckmans@dfmc.org
Henderson Butch Klein's ShopRite Pharmacy 2101 Rock Spring Rd. Forest Hill MD 21050 (410) 420-8264 b.henderson@kleinsonline.com
Hillard, PharmD, CGP Renee (410) 963-8627 doctorhilliard@aol.com
Illora, RPh, PharmD Ngozi ngo32@juno.com
Ilora Ngozi CVS Pharmacy 19603 Gassaway Lane Germantown MD 20874 (301) 916-8826 ngo32@juno.com
Irwin Windy (301)703-8087 or cell (240)832-8788 garwillwin@comcast.net
Jemison Shawnol Algorithme Pharmacy 1301 Cedarcroft Rd. Baltimore MD 21239 (410) 323-9459 sjem31@hotmail.com
Johnson, RPh, PD Eric My Pharmassist, LLC (443) 605-7988 eejrph@aol.com
Kelly Jackie James Pharmacy 1119 Light St. Baltimore MD (410) 752-5810 jackie@jamespharmacy.com
Lassegue, PharmD, CRTT Jean E. Just Easy Learning JEL@justeasylearning.com
Layson-Wolf Cherokee University of MD School of Pharmacy 20 N Pine St. Room 442 Baltimore MD 21201 (410) 706-1067 cwolf@rx.umaryland.edu
Leikach Neil Paradise Professional Pharmacy 6350 Frederick Rd. Baltimore MD 21228 (410) 744-5959 neil.leikach@verizon.net
Levy Jamie (410) 967-1150 jamlevy@comcast.net
Lipowitz Mindy Northern Pharmacy 6701 Harford Rd. Baltimore MD 21234 (443) 386-2092 min820@aol.com
Marshall, PharmD Rebecca City Pharmacy 2042 Old Kirkwood Rd. Bear DE 19701 (302) 388-8796 marshall_8@comcast.net
Mattapalli Prasad Arundel Pharmacy 4515 Centennial Lane Ellicott City MD 21042 (410) 761-3443
Mattupalli (410) 761-3443
Mayer Morris Joppa Road Pharmacy Baltimore MD 21234 familydisney@msn.com
McCoy Maisha 8522 Side Saddle Ct. Randallstown MD 21137 maisha_mccoy@hotmail.com
McGarvey Neil Safeway Pharmacy 807 Oyster Ct. Odenton MD 21113 (301) 775-1800 irishnpm@aol.com
McKnight-Smith Gina Provider Synergies 8706 Winards Rd. Randallstown MD 21133 (443) 506-6078 gsmith-pharmd@hotmail.com
Miller Carey qd Pharmacy 5711 Industry Lane Frederick MD 21704 (301) 471-2286 careymiller@qdpharmacy.com
Momoh Olubunmi (301) 442-8417 Olubunmimomoh@hotmail.com
Moreno Joseph M Millennium Pharmacy 13116 Bay Hill Drive Beltsville MD 20705 (240) 478-9678 jmelnine@gmail.com
Nnanna Mercy Owoh Harrison Healthcare Inc. 2328 N. Charles Baltimore MD 21218 (410) 467-0634 mmowoh@aol.com
Odebunmi Kemi (240) 893-4240 kemiodebunmi@hotmail.com
Okeke Chuma Broadway Pharmacy 1645 E Baltimore St. Baltimore MD 21231 (410) 563-2500 gokeke@comcast.net
Oladimeji Folake (703) 907-9287 o_fakunle2007@yahoo.com, 
Oladimeji Olufolake Rite Aid Pharmacy 9520 Georgian Way Owings Mills MD 21117 (410) 440-0974 oluwakore@yahoo.com
Opara, PharmD, MBA (202) 487-0509 fopara5136@yahoo.com
Perfetto Deborah 301-963-2386.
Potter RPh Richard R Sam's Club Pharmacy 8513 Rosebud Ct. Middletown MD 21769 (301) 371-7328 potterrr@comcast.net
Pozanek Keith Citizens Pharmacy 415A Market St. Havre de Grace MD 21078 (410) 939-4404 keith@citizenspharmacy.net
Raitt Jacob (301) 317-9646 mediced_jraitt@msn.com
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Roberts Morgan A Johns Hopkins Pharmacy Dept. 1142 Cedarcroft Rd. Baltimore MD 21239 (410) 925-4968 mrober50@jhmi.edu
Robinson, PharmD Howard 3006 Metronome Turn Clinton MD 20735 (301) 203-2152 hlrjr50@msn.com
Rodriguez de Bittner Magaly (410) 706-4146 mrodrigu@rx.umaryland.edu
Rodriguez-Weller Nancy 26383 Manchester Ct. Salisbury MD 21801 (410) 251-8059 nrweller@comcast.net
Sherr Joanne Apple Discount Drugs 404A N. Fruitland Blvd. Salisbury MD 21801 (410) 749-0792 joanne@appledrugs.com
Stevenson Carol NeighborCare 1009 Tamworth Rd. Bel Air MD 21015 (410) 322-9910 cksteven@comcast.net
Taylor, PharmD Nadine Rx Tour, LLC 2725 Weatherstone Dr. Ellicott City MD 21042 (443) 250-4271 rxtour@gmail.com
Taylor, PharmD Rodney H. Rx Tour, LLC P.O. Box 6631 Ellicott City MD 21042 (443) 745-7188 rxtour@gmail.com
Thomas Michele Springfield Hospital 450 Hawkridge Lane Sykesville MD 21784 (410) 970-7133 mithomas@dhmh.state.md.us
Truong Hoai-An University of MD School of Pharmacy 9600 Gracious End Ct., #202 Columbia MD 21046 (410) 706-3462 htruong@rx.maryland.edu
Vitale Paul Mercy Medical Center 651 Kensington Ave. Severna Park MD 21146 (410) 332-9627 pvitale@mdmercy.com
Zarfeshan Fariborz Alfa Specialty Pharmacy 10301 Georgia Ave. Suite 104 Silver Spring MD 20902 (301) 754-2532 fairborz@alfapharmacy.com
Zepp, Sr. Robert P (410) 402-7209 zeppr@dhmh.state.md.us
Zicafoose Fred Omnicare 1023 Imperial Dr. Morgantown WV (304) 276-1836 fred.zicafoose@omnicare.com

Pharmacies: No Names:
Alco Pharmacy 10045 Red Run Boulevard Owings Mills MD 21117
Alfa Specialty Pharmacy 10301 Georgia Avenue Silver Spring MD 20902
Boswell Pharmacy Services 131 Schoolhouse Road Jennerstown PA 15547
Correct Rx Pharmacy Services 803 Barkwood court Linthicum MD 21090
Delmarva Pharmacy 1324 Belmont Avenue, Suite 1001 Salisbury MD 21804
Harrison Healthcare Inc 2328 N. Charles Street Baltimore MD 21218
HMIS Inc 10945 McCormick Road Hunt Valley MD 21031
Howard Robinson, PharmD 3006 Metronome Turn Clinton MD 20735 301-203-2152 (Work-daytime) 301-292-5766 (Home-evenings)
Institutional Pharmacy Service 1510 Conowingo Road Bel Air MD 21014
Omnicare of Hebrew Home 6105 Montrose Road Rockville MD 20852
Paradise Professional Pharmacy 6350 Frederick Road Baltimore MD 21228
Potomac Pharmatech 16107 A Elliott Parkway Williamsport MD 21795
Priority Healthcare 751 Elkton Boulevard Elkton MD 21291
Q D Pharmacy 5711 Industry Lane Frederick MD 21704
Remedi Seniorcare 8246 W State Route 41 Covington OH 45318
Seniormed LLC 7165 Columbia Gateway Columbia MD 21046
Terrapin Pharmacy 13 Lincoln Court Annapolis MD 21401
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